

SUTHASINEE NOIIN FOUNDATION FOR CHILDREN AND YOUTH มูลนิธิสุธาสินี น้อยอินทร์ เพื่อเด็กและเยาวชน

Suthasinee Noiin Foundation for Children and Youth 3 Moo 12, T. Tadthong, A. Muang Yasothorn 35000 Tel / Fax 045-722241 / 045-580200

2 April 2012

To Whom it May Concern

This is to confirm that Charity Trek, Galileo Thailand Co Ltd and The Hope Collage are recognized as supporters of Suthasinee Noi-in Foundation for Children and Youth

We are very grateful for their efforts in raising funds to support the children at our orphanage.

Yours faithfully,

Sincerely and Best Regards

Mrs. Suthasinee Noiin) Founder and Manager of Suthasinee Noiin Foundation for Children and Youth